Manchester Country Club - Wed 24 Apr 2024

Time

His

Res. Name

Res. Type

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

7:36 AM

7:45 AM

7:54 AM

8:03 AM

8:12 AM

8:21 AM

8:30 AM

8:39 AM

8:48 AM

18

8:57 AM

18

Brian P Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

9:06 AM

18

Brian P Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

9:15 AM

Brian P Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

Guest/Muldoon

9:24 AM

9:33 AM

GolfNow Booking

9:42 AM

Kyle Archer

Archer

Archer

9:51 AM

10:00 AM

10:09 AM

Louis C DeSario

Guest/DeSario

Guest/DeSario

Guest/DeSario

10:18 AM

10:27 AM

Wayne Brault

Guest/Brault

10:36 AM

10:45 AM

10:54 AM

11:03 AM

11:12 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

11:39 AM

11:48 AM

11:57 AM

12:06 PM

12:15 PM

12:24 PM

12:33 PM

12:42 PM

12:51 PM

1:00 PM

1:09 PM

1:18 PM

1:27 PM

1:36 PM

1:45 PM

1:54 PM

2:03 PM

2:12PM

2:21 PM

2:30 PM

2:39 PM

2:48 PM

2:57 PM

mhs golf

X




3:06 PM
Time

9
His

mhs golf
g Re:

s. Name

Closed
Res. Type

Phyer1

Player 2

Phyera

Player 4

mhs golf

3:24 PM

mhs golf

3:33 PM

3:42 PM

3:51 PM

4:00 PM

4:09 PM

4:18 PM

4:27 PM

4:36 PM

4:45 PM

4:54 PM

5:03 PM

5:12PM

5:21 PM

5:30 PM

5:39 PM

5:48 PM

5:57 PM




